October 21,

1¢76

New Mexico 0il & Gas Commission
P. 0. Box 1980
Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

We submit the following deviation surveys for your
information.
State Com #1 located in Section 3, T-24-S, R-33-E,

These surveys were taken on the Bell-3-

Eddy County, New Mexico:

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
(Degrees) (Feet) DISPLACEMENT
(Feet)
REEEIVED
465 0 0CT 27 1976
770 1/2 2.65 2.65
944 3/4 2.28 4.93 0.0 o
1440 1-1/4 10.81 15.74 - L. Lo
1880 1-1/2 11.53 27.27 AN
2045 1-1/2 4.32 31.59
2360 1-1/4 6.87 38. 46
2865 1-1/4 11.01 49.47
3359 1-1/2 12.94 62.41
3764 1-1/4 8.83 71. 24
1228 1-1/4 10.12 81.36
4628 1-1/4 8.72 90.08
5120 1 8.61 98.69
5590 1-1/2 12.31 111.00
5989 1-1/2 10.22 121.22
6399 1-1/2 10.74 131.96
6688 1-1/2 7.57 139.53
7099 1-1/4 8.96 148.49
7484 1-1/4 8.39 156.89
7920 1-1/2 11.42 168.30
8400 1-174 10.46 178.76
8808 1-1/2 10.69 189.45
9208 1-1/2 10.48 199.93
9650 1-1/2 11.58 211.51
10111 1-1/4 10.05 221.56
10492 1 6.67 228.23
10986 3/4 6.47 234.70
11480 3/4 6.47 241.17
11901 1-1/2 11.03 252.20

TOTAL DISPLACEMENT:

252.20



